FINANSIA

Indexes Summary Last %1 Day %MTD %YTD

SET 1,528.54 -0.17 -8.40 -7.99
SET50 923.54 -0.15 -8.13 -8.58
Dow Jones 30 33,573.28 0.03 1.29 1.06
S&P 500 4,283.85 0.24 11.57 11.29
NASDAQ Comp 13,276.42 0.36 26.85 26.71
FTSE 100 7,628.10 0.37 2.37 1.54
Hang Seng 19,099.28 -0.05 -3.45 -3.25
Nikkei 225 32,484.63 0.90 24.49 24.49
Shanghai Comp 3,195.34 -1.15 3.43 3.96
MSCI AC World 664.49 0.26 18.56 9.40
Forward P/E (Bloomberg) 2022E 2023E 2024E
SET 20.79 16.03 14.37
China 14.38 11.03 9.68
Hong Kong 10.28 9.44 8.56
a.Indonesia 14.53 2.24 12.65
Korea 15.26 15.58 10.23
Philippines 13.85 12.34 10.85
Taiwan 16.45 17.87 14.45
S&P500 20.50 19.54 17.72
Foreign Fund Flows
(US Million) Last WTD MTD YTD
India -62.11 -62.11 337.64 4,786.27
Indonesia 13.47 62.09 62.09 1,445.06
Philippines 1.85 -0.08 -4.66 -569.37
Korea -11.84 -46.81 263.02 9,463.02
Taiwan -48.16 26.58 461.17  11,083.50
Thailand -31.26 -31.26 -126.47  -2,970.06
Vietnam 2.96 -1.84 -16.28 -13.01
Total -135.09 -53.43 976.51  23,225.41
Investors Summary SET
Unit : Bt mn Buy Sell Net
Foreign (Bt mn) 25,789.33  26,876.14  -1,086.81
Proprietary (Bt mn) 2,959.20 3,288.07 -328.87
Local Institution (Bt mn) 3,655.41 3,569.55 85.86
Retail (Bt mn) 14,819.22  13,489.40 1,329.82
Unit : Contact Buy Sell Net
Institution 27,197 21,915 5,282
Foreign 15,016 7,181 7,835
Local 90,744 86,943 3,801
Stock 6 Jun 2 Jun 1 Jun 31 May 30 May
GULF 214.26 100.33 91.21 15.79 44.64
DELTA-R 143.90 197.12 227.37 278.23 119.96
CPALL 123.40 68.73 247.54 153.82 104.06
CBG-R 98.54 50.66 82.39 40.63 35.05
GULF-R 92.58 117.00 365.74 79.83 79.07
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Selective Play
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Bt/USS+ 34.72 34.78 0.17
USS$/Euro 1.07 1.07 0.06
Yen/US 139.27 139.63 0.26
Yuan/US$ 7.12 7.10 -0.22

Commodity Prices Current Previous %change

Crude 0il 71.88 71.74 0.20
Gold (COMEX) 1,981.90 1,981.50 0.02
BDI 1,016.00 939.00 8.20
ZINC 2,319.00 2,288.50 1.33
CRB index 260.68 260.44 0.09
Source: Bloomberg +onshore rate
NVDR TOP BUY
Stock Net Value Close %
(Bt m) 06-06-23 change
CPALL 1,888.46 63.25 0.00
BDMS 500.61 28.75 0.88
PTTEP 361.01 145.00 1.75
DELTA 297.00 101.50 2.53
SCB 179.10 105.50 0.00
CPN 141.82 66.00 0.00
OR 132.20 20.00 -0.50
MASTER 132.12 85.50 5.23
PTT 125.39 30.75 1.65
GULF 119.89 45.25 -3.72
NVDR TOP SELL
Stock Net Value Close %
(Bt m) 06-06-23 change
BBL -250.17 161.50 -1.52
HMPRO -190.17 13.50 -2.17
AOT -176.15 70.25 -0.71
BCP -168.72 31.50 -5.26
TOP -102.64 44.00 -1.12
KBANK -102.16 132.00 0.38
JMT -93.24 39.25 -4.27
TU -92.70 13.60 -5.56
BCH -89.94 18.40 0.55
IVL -71.23 32.50 -0.76
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amnulsraeariazdnaontadmulvgaony  amudavtamendnniwdenuvisinglu
suatud nuisEvlilssulssfunanauunuvianazasmdnningaiutayan
Usingusiadnele vEviehisudanausaanudavalen Miaaduanninintayavsa
anuinlusanuatiufllldbinsdladony  Haouasdnmdayauarlinanfifa
atsaumaulunsdadulaainu
us¥nuaznudrdnilutayauazanuiuisingaglunenuaind  Wndluglain
dayauazanuinlunoouatuillldlssTom daaan daulas vind Waanuang
viawmauwssaassauliifouuaviatesin  Taelildsuaugnadluaradnwal
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w¥nudaniweg Adwds Mad® de (uwau) aradlugquasninasas  (Market
Maker) wasaanluddyudns&@niaywus (Derivative Warrants) vunadnwnine AAV,
ADVANC, AEONTS, AMATA, ANAN, AOT, AP, BANPU, BBL, BCH, BCP, BCPG, BDMS,
BEAUTY, BEC, BEM, BGRIM, BH, BIC, BLAND, BPP, BTS, CBG, CENTEL, CHG, CK,
CKP, COM7, CPALL, CPF, CPN, DELTA, DTAC, EA, EGCO, EPG, ERW, ESSO, GFPT,
GLOBAL, GPSC, GULF, GUNKUL, HANA, HMPRO, INTUCH, IRPC, IVL, JAS, JMT,
KBANK, KCE, KKP, KTB, KTC, LH, MAJOR, MBK, MEGA, MINT, MTC, ORI, OSP,
PLANB, PRM, PSH, PSL, PTG, PTT, PTTEP, PTTGC, QH, RATCH, ROBINS, RS,
SAWAD, SCB, SCC, SGP, SIRI, SPALI, SPRC, STA, STEC, SUPER, TASCO, TCAP,
THAI, THANI, TISCO, TKN, TMB, TOA, TOP, TPIPP, TRUE, TTW, TU, TVO, WHA
uaz SET50 Future Tasus®¥ny aradavinuninsziuasudnnindarofodonann doifu
finaonuasdnmnaasidoalunivdadmurasludduansdnayiusaonannau
anulanonu
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(0) parmaTaud vindudnias 10.42 aa wa +0.03% flatt 33,573.28
an vagiinasnuiuamsilamadiauduilanaansy uazmslssam
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(0) AduLIMNTI agiusa 34.72 1nn/aaaansanss

() Atinudiu NYMEX anad 41 wus v3a 0.6% el 71.74 aaaans/
155a TeednasnuinadsegAalanzsaadlagnssnusanucaadnsle
1ty uzasiahfinnifszdu 71.88 aaaars/uinsisa +0.20%

(+) 1A mavdn COMEX windu 7.20 aaaans wia 0.36% flatd 1,981.50
paaas/aaud lailadamnainaisaianisalin FED azaadnideluns
dszaudlanviviia luaasiuhilsuddusaissau 1,981.90 aaaars/
aauaf +0.02%

SPDR Gold Trust famsasnavdi 938.11/ -1.45
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uannsnedhaunasnisaiifunisdanna

Local Symbol Foreign Symbol Start date End date Level

T1: Cash Balance (Usenianawnasasivaifinatodulaidatud 4 w.eo. 2022)

T1: Wwdnanadudaus uag Cash Balance

BVG BVG-F 6/6/2023 23/6/2023 T
KWI KWI-F 31/5/2023 20/6/2023 T
MPIC MPIC-F 6/6/2023 23/6/2023 T
0T0 OTO-F 6/6/2023 23/6/2023 T
OTO-W1 6/6/2023 23/6/2023 T

T2: vindmnansdudanne uay Cash Balance (dsznidnauunasnisInifing
Wodulddlaiud 4 w.a. 2022)

T2: vihu Net settlement, vudwanedudanna uag Cash Balance
NC NC-F 02/6/2023 22/6/2023 T2

T3: ngawnnsdazialuiuvinnisusn, vu Net Settlement, viaudiwiangdudia

218 way Cash Balance

Source : Setsmart
uNLLUG:

T1 (Trading Alert Level 1) : Cash Balance

T2 (Trading Alert Level 2) : vudwanadudauns uag Cash Balance

T3 (Trading Alert Level 3) : ¥iau Net Settlement, viuduanadudaue
uag Cash Balance

violl Tasuiilatunisiarsaimadansneiiargneninsnisafunisdaie fa 5a51

U UTEUN 152 (Turnover ratio) yamn 150278 UaLTIAITYIETINaaRAREIAY

aduiiug1u 12fu P/E Ratio (iusiu
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uannsnen1alsiadasuuna C (Caution)

Local Symbol

AKS
AKS-W5
DV8
EFORL
EFORL-W6
EMC
EMC-Wé
HYDRO
JAS

JCKH
JCKH-W1
KC

KKC
NATION
NEP
NEWS
NEWS-W7
PPPM
PPPM-W4
PPPM-W5
SDC
STARK
STARK-W1
STOWER
STOWER-W3
STOWER-W4
TRC

TSI

UMS

W

W-W5

Source : Setsmart

nuain:

Foreign Symbol

AKS-F

DV8-F
EFORL-F

EMC-F

HYDRO-F
JAS-F
JCKH-F

KC-F
KKC-F
NATION-F
NEP-F
NEWS-F
PPPM-F
SDC-F
STARK-F

STOWER-F

TRC-F
TSI-F
UMS-F
W-F

Start date

16/8/2018
14/1/2022
17/5/2021
17/11/2021
10/6/2022
18/5/2022
18/5/2022
1/3/2019
12/5/2023
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
19/5/2022
17/5/2023
14/12/2018
14/8/2018
15/8/2018
14/6/2022
4/3/2021
4/3/2021
8/7/2022
27/2/2023
19/5/2023
19/5/2023
5/3/2020
17/6/2021
5/7/2022
17/11/2020
18/8/2020
16/8/2018
16/11/2022
16/11/2022

End

date

C (Caution) : &Jamuwm’aaaﬁwa”nms”wﬁﬁandnﬁmﬁmﬂummmuﬁ
(Cash Balance) winifu nsfwadasnine C Aansananduuadeia

WuuazseuuadKsau iy d

Status
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